
CIP 650361-100002   : Project Name: Professional Construction Services (PMC) for Wastewater Treatment
Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 11/20/2009

Name/ Prime or Contact CCCN/Status/ Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 H.R. Gray & Associates Prime Tom Merritt 31-1050479 MAJ

Professional Construction 

Management 1,101,240.00$      Project management

1335 Dublin Road, #100-B (614)487-1335 X-19 1/17/2010

Columbus, Ohio 43215 tmerritt@hrgray.com

(614) 487-1335 X-19

2 Smoot Construction Co Sub L. Smoot Jr 31-1224826 MBE

Professional Construction 

Management 638,531.00$         Project management

1907 Leonard Ave. (614) 253-9000 5/19/2011 90.0%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 lsmootjr@srsmoot.com

(614) 253-9000

3 Prime Engineering & Architecture Sub Susheela Sunguness 31-1373357 FBE Materials Testing 31,000.00$           Materials Testing

300 Corporate Exchange Dr., Suite 600 (614)839-0250 4/8/2010 4.3%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 ssuguness@primeeng.com

(614) 839-0250

4 Multivista Midwest Sub Mark Oldenquist 26-2606051 MAJ Photo Documentatioin 39,865.00$           Photo Documentatioin

12 Huber Village Blvd. (614) 776-5580 9/9/2011 5.6%

Westerville, Ohio 42082

(614) 776-5580

5

6

Total Subcontract Value 709,369.00$      

Total Contract Value $1,810,636.00

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

mailto:ssuguness@primeeng.com

