SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP #: 650361-100002 : Project Name: WWTP Facilities Professional Construction

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Date: 03/17/2011

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Eirm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1|H.R. & Associates, Inc Prime George D. Daily 31-1050479 MAJ  [Construction Management $ 682,313.00 |Full service Service CM
3770 Ridge Mill Drive gdaily@hrgray.com 12/1/2011 69.4%
Columbus, Ohio 43260 (614) 487-1335
(614) 487-1335
2]Smoot Construction Company Sub Lewis R. Smoot Jr. 31-1224826 MBE [Construction Management $ 280,560.00 |Construction Management
1907 Leonard Ave. Ismootjr@smoot.com 1/21/2012 28.5%
Columbus, Ohio 43219 (614) 253-9000
(614) 253-9000
3]|Prime Engineering & Architecture, Inc Sub Reggie Hood 31-1373357 FBE |Material Testing $ 10,000.00 |Material Testing
3000 Corporate Exchange Drive, Suite 600 rhood@primeeng.com 11/30/2012 1.0%
Columbus, Ohio 43231 (614) 8339-0250
(614) 839-0250
4]Multivista Construction Documentation Sub Mark Oldenquest 26-2606051 MAJ  |Photographic documentation $ 10,000.00 |Photographic documentation
12 Huber Village Blvd 9/9/2011 1.0%
Westerville, Ohio 43081 (614) 776-5580
(614) 776-5580
5 TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 982,873.00
Total Percentage 100.0%
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13



mailto:gdaily@hrgray.com#
mailto:lsmootjr@smoot.com#
mailto:rhood@primeeng.com#




